

Singh's Charming Road to Daroga Bista
Middle School.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

2/4/52

DIVISION

2/4/52

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MS No - 1813

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named Work -	Constn of Road and				
	CD Work with Maintenance				
	for Sugiya Charuama Road				
	to Dargi Bigha Middle				
	School Tak				
Package No:	RRSMP/24-25-SHK-06				
Agency:	Pope Global Infra				
Prop:	Anurita Singh				
	2nd Floor, Saali Marti Bhawan				
	Road No - 2, Sanjay Gandhi Nagar				

Near Kali Mandir Road				
Hanuman Nagar, Kankarbagh				
Patna PIN - 800020				
Agreement No - 07 (AMB0) / 25-26				
Agreement Value:				
Constn Cost = Rs. 2997510 = 10				
Mainb Cost = Rs. 291277 = 10				
Total Cost = Rs. 3288787 = 10				
Quoted Rate Accepted: 112% (below)				
Date of Agreement: 01.07.2025				
Date of Commencement: 20.5.2025				
Date of Measurement between				
2.7.2025 to 15.7.2025				
Date of Entry: 15.7.2025				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST (For 1st R/A Bill)

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (52) Clearing and Grubbing roadlands item 1/2 VTM B					
P/2 - 0.16 hect @ Rs. 73248.75/hect					
					= Rs. 11720.00
Item (53) Subgrade and earthen shoulder item 2/73 VTM B					
P/2 - 480.00 m ³ @ Rs. 244.02/m ³					
					= Rs. 117130.00
Item (54) Box Cutting item 3/74 VTM B					
P/2 - 105.00 m ³ @ Rs. 66.43/m ³					
					= Rs. 6975.00
Item (55) GSB 20.1 item 4/5 VTM B					
P/2 - 105.00 m ³ @ Rs. 1637.38/m ³					
					= Rs. 171925.00
Item (56) Panel of Pavement PCC (M35) item 5/76 VTM B					
P/4 - 247.20 m ³ @ Rs. 6589.99/m ³					
					= Rs. 1629046.00
Item (58) Information Board with logo of MM GSK (RRSMA) Project item 6/86 VTM B					
P/4 - 2 nos @ Rs. 14059.05/each					
					= Rs. 28118.00
					Rs. 1964914.00
Add @ 1% L & T Rs.					19649.00
Add @ 1% GST (H) Rs.					35368.50
					CD Rs. 2338248.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP Rs. 23,38,248.20
Add @ 10% SF					
E/W: 480.00 m ³ @ Rs. 3.53 = Rs. 1694.40					
G.S.B Qty: 105.00 m ³					
26.5 mm to 9.5 mm @ 1:2 = 44.10 m ³ @ Rs. 91.35 = Rs. 4029.00					
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm @ 0.30 = 31.50 m ³ @ Rs. 43.45 = Rs. 1369.00					
2.36 mm to below @ 0.40 = 50.40 m ³ @ Rs. 14.59 = Rs. 735.00					
Panel & Pavement Qty: 247.20 m ³					
Stone chips = 222.48 m ³ @ Rs. 91.35 = Rs. 20324.00					
Sand: 111.24 m ³ @ Rs. 58.76 = Rs. 6503.00					
Total SF Rs. 34654.00					
					Rs. 23,72,902.20
Less @ 12% 20% below water Agreement					→ Rs. 289,494.00
					Rs. 20,83,408.20

15.7.2025
AC

Material StatementE/W: 480.00 m³

Stone Aggregate

26.5 mm to 9.5 mm = 44.10 m³9.5 mm to 2.36 mm = 31.50 m³2.36 mm to below = 50.40 m³Stone chips = 222.48 m³Sand = 111.24 m³

Continuation